Product Details and Certifications
Cross Reference RA Part Number: 1321-3RB250-C B
Product: 1321-3RB250-C
Description:  Three-Phase Line Reactor, NEMA 1 Enclosure with Flag Terminals,
Open Type, 250 Amps, 0.150 mh
Representative Photo Only (actual product may
vary based on configuration sections)
SELECT FROM DRIVE DATA

Rockwell Automation Publication 1321-TD001O-EN-P - September 2012 5
1321 Power Conditioning Products
Catalog Number Explanation
a
Product
Code Type
1321 1321 Power Component
b
Phases
Code Description
3 Three-Phase
d
Fundamental Amps
Code Amps
1 1
2 2
4 4
8 8
12 12
18 18
25 25
35 35
45 45
55 55
80 80
100 100
130 130
160 160
200 200
250 250
320 320
400 400
500 500
600 600
750 750
850 850
1000 1000
e
Inductance Rating
Code Description
A Each reactor current rating has
four inductance ratings also
available. See the IP00 dimension
table.
B
C
D
Position Number
1-4 6 7 8 10
1321 – 3 R 4 – B
a b c d e
c
Device
Code Description
R Reactor, Open
RA, RB Reactor, NEMA 1
RAB